
Riding # Class Place Points Place Points Place Points 

Tyler Auld 12 Nippers

Jye Ostergaard 14 Nippers

Jax Single 19 Nippers

Paris Parker 57 Nippers

Taj Quick 100 Nippers

Jet Kent 131 Nippers

Hayden Elliott 138 Nippers

Harlem Groves 187 Nippers

Hudson Radcliffe 199 Nippers

Kasey Grace-Lovelace 226 Nippers

Riding # Class Place Points Place Points Place Points 

Jayden Muffatti 36 Div 2 50cc 1 35 1 35 2 32

TOMMY BALKIN 39 Div 2 50cc 3 30 4 28 1 35

Jayla Parker 58 Div 2 50cc 2 32 3 30 3 30

Owen Edworthy 197 Div 2 50cc 4 28 2 32 6 25

Jake Bubendey 312 Div 2 50cc 8 23 5 26 4 28

Carter Thomas 121 Div 2 50cc 5 26 7 24 8 23

Levi Ellis 191 Div 2 50cc 7 24 6 25 7 24

Jesse Pankhurst 12 Div 2 50cc 6 25 DNF 0 5 26

Riding # Class Place Points Place Points Place Points 

Seth Thomas 295 7-U9years 65cc 1 35 1 35 1 35

Chase Hickson 157 7-U9years 65cc 3 30 2 32 2 32

Nate Waldon 8 7-U9years 65cc 2 32 3 30 8 23

Cameron Price 622 7-U9years 65cc 4 28 6 25 3 30

Jesse Borg 64 7-U9years 65cc 6 25 4 28 4 28

Brandyn Grace-Lovelace 360 7-U9years 65cc 5 26 5 26 5 26

Mason Ogden 304 7-U9years 65cc 7 24 9 22 9 22

Ryder Grogan 27 7-U9years 65cc 14 17 7 24 6 25

Ocea Knight 22 7-U9years 65cc 9 22 8 23 13 18

Parker Hickson 215 7-U9years 65cc 11 20 11 20 10 21
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Jayden Muffatti 36 7-U9years 65cc 12 19 12 19 11 20

Choen Miller 209 7-U9years 65cc 18 13 10 21 7 24

Carter Thomas 121 7-U9years 65cc 10 21 15 16 12 19

Riley Tongue 116 7-U9years 65cc 8 23 17 14 14 17

Dylan Auld 10 7-U9years 65cc 13 18 13 18 16 15

Jayla Parker 58 7-U9years 65cc 15 16 14 17 15 16

Jake Bubendey 312 7-U9years 65cc 16 15 16 15 17 14

TOMMY BALKIN 39 7-U9years 65cc 17 14 DNS 0 DNS 0

# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points 

Drew Kremer 525 10-U12years 65cc 1 35 3 30 1 35

Nate Ebbeck 999 10-U12years 65cc 2 32 1 35 2 32

Bradley Rayner 644 10-U12years 65cc 3 30 2 32 3 30

Lachlan Nevell 100 10-U12years 65cc 4 28 4 28 5 26

Jett Sanderson 77 10-U12years 65cc 5 26 5 26 4 28

Syra Perry 245 10-U12years 65cc 6 25 6 25 6 25

# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points 

Lachlan Morris 23 9-U12years 85cc 1 35 1 35 1 35

Drew Kremer 525 9-U12years 85cc 2 32 2 32 2 32

Benjamin Mackie 580 9-U12years 85cc 3 30 3 30 3 30

Luca Stevens 61 9-U12years 85cc 4 28 5 26 4 28

Nate Ebbeck 999 9-U12years 85cc 5 26 6 25 6 25

Sonny Bruen 14 9-U12years 85cc 8 23 4 28 7 24

Bradley Rayner 644 9-U12years 85cc 7 24 7 24 5 26

Macklin Griffis 84 9-U12years 85cc 9 22 9 22 9 22

Jake Amundsen 63 9-U12years 85cc 10 21 10 21 10 21

Jett Sanderson 77 9-U12years 85cc 14 17 11 20 8 23

Mia Tongue 117 9-U12years 85cc 11 20 12 19 11 20

CAMERONPRICE 622 9-U12years 85cc 12 19 14 17 13 18

Lachlan Nevell 100 9-U12years 85cc 13 18 15 16 12 19

Mason Ogden 304 9-U12years 85cc 15 16 13 18 14 17

Mitchell White 230 9-U12years 85cc 6 25 8 23 DNS 0
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Syra Perry 245 9-U12years 85cc 16 15 16 15 15 16

Lachlan Madsen 299 9-U12years 85cc 18 13 17 14 16 15

Ocea Knight 22 9-U12years 85cc 17 14 18 13 DNS 0

# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points 

Ayrton Hibberd 57 12-u16 years 85cc 1 35 1 35 1 35

Matthew Mitchell 126 12-u16 years 85cc 2 32 2 32 3 30

Riley Jamieson 222 12-u16 years 85cc 5 26 4 28 2 32

Brock Christie 822 12-u16 years 85cc 4 28 3 30 6 25

Noah Morgan 228 12-u16 years 85cc 3 30 6 25 5 26

Jonathan Nahlous 218 12-u16 years 85cc 6 25 5 26 4 28

Coby Scott 21 12-u16 years 85cc 7 24 8 23 8 23

Lachlan Murray 94 12-u16 years 85cc 9 22 9 22 7 24

Chad Smith 146 12-u16 years 85cc 8 23 7 24 10 21

Aiden Grosso 214 12-u16 years 85cc 10 21 10 21 9 22

Brock Milutinovic 456 12-u16 years 85cc 12 19 11 20 12 19

Monique Simpson 56 12-u16 years 85cc 11 20 13 18 11 20

Klay Mckenzie 172 12-u16 years 85cc 13 18 12 19 13 18

# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points 

Cameron Steel 26 Jnr Lites 125cc 1 35 2 32 1 35

Dominic Wilson 304 Jnr Lites 125cc 2 32 1 35 2 32

Mitchell Laird 234 Jnr Lites 125cc 4 28 3 30 4 28

Jye Barton 374 Jnr Lites 125cc 3 30 4 28 7 24

Ayrton Hibberd 57 Jnr Lites 125cc 6 25 10 21 3 30

Cooper Dudley 45 Jnr Lites 125cc 9 22 5 26 6 25

Riley Jamieson 222 Jnr Lites 125cc 5 26 6 25 9 22

Dayne Turner 816 Jnr Lites 125cc 7 24 7 24 10 21

Matthew Mitchell 126 Jnr Lites 125cc 8 23 13 18 5 26

Seth DePiazza 8 Jnr Lites 125cc 11 20 8 23 11 20

Jonathan Nahlous 218 Jnr Lites 125cc 13 18 12 19 8 23

Harley Thomas 676 Jnr Lites 125cc 14 17 9 22 12 19

Nash Bennett 432 Jnr Lites 125cc 12 19 14 17 13 18

Rider Name

Rider Name



Lakes Memorial 2019

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Jack Garfoot 405 Jnr Lites 125cc 15 16 11 20 14 17

Jack Swan 511 Jnr Lites 125cc 10 21 16 15 15 16

Chad Smith 146 Jnr Lites 125cc 16 15 15 16 16 15

Kalani Ward 303 Jnr Lites 125cc 17 14 17 14 DNF 0

# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points 

Harrison Reid 293 Jnr Lites 250cc 1 35 1 35 1 35

Mitchell Laird 234 Jnr Lites 250cc 2 32 3 30 4 28

Dominic Wilson 304 Jnr Lites 250cc 4 28 6 25 2 32

Blake Waldon 9 Jnr Lites 250cc 3 30 4 28 5 26

Cameron Steel 26 Jnr Lites 250cc 10 21 2 32 3 30

Jye Barton 374 Jnr Lites 250cc 6 25 5 26 6 25

Cameron Moore 66 Jnr Lites 250cc 8 23 7 24 7 24

Ewan Davies 222 Jnr Lites 250cc 9 22 9 22 8 23

Imogen Christie 204 Jnr Lites 250cc 11 20 10 21 9 22

Jack Swan 511 Jnr Lites 250cc 7 24 8 23 DNS 0

Cooper Dudley 45 Jnr Lites 250cc 5 26 DNF 0 DNS 0

# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points 

Cameron Torpy 283 Pro Lites 1 35 1 35 1 35

Zachary Towill 5 Pro Lites 3 30 2 32 2 32

Ryan Marshall 704 Pro Lites 4 28 3 30 3 30

Joshua Whitehead 237 Pro Lites 2 32 DNS 0 DNS 0

Hayden Sly 220 Pro Lites 5 26 DNS 0 DNS 0

# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points 

Nathan Single 10 C Grade Lites 3 30 1 35 1 35

Ayden Denham 23 C Grade Lites 2 32 2 32 9 22

Matthew Milutinovic 123 C Grade Lites 5 26 6 25 2 32

Keaton Chamings 212 C Grade Lites 6 25 5 26 3 30

Kent Bennett 138 C Grade Lites 7 24 7 24 4 28

Jayde Dudley 245 C Grade Lites 10 21 12 19 7 24

Randall Perry 245 C Grade Lites 15 16 9 22 5 26

Ethan Rathborne 517 C Grade Lites 12 19 13 18 6 25
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Brendon White 19 C Grade Lites 4 28 3 30 DNS 0

Ian Cox 165 C Grade Lites 14 17 14 17 10 21

Seth Braiding 289 C Grade Lites 1 35 15 16 DNS 0

Zane Codrington 233 C Grade Lites 8 23 8 23 DNS 0

Kyle Davis 6 C Grade Lites 9 22 11 20 DNS 0

Samuel Codrington 237 C Grade Lites DNS 0 4 28 DNS 0

Jay Fitzgerald 129 C Grade Lites 13 18 DNS 0 DNS 0

# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points 

Cameron Torpy 283 Pro Open 1 35 1 35 1 35

Aaron Parker 59 Pro Open 2 32 2 32 2 32

Ben Tongue 260 Pro Open 3 30 3 30 4 28

Daniel Hennessy 149 Pro Open 9 22 5 26 3 30

Kyren Cawthorne 241 Pro Open 7 24 6 25 5 26

Jonathan Hale 911 Pro Open 4 28 7 24 9 22

Craig Richardson 379 Pro Open 5 26 8 23 7 24

Rhys Nagle 188 Pro Open 6 25 9 22 6 25

Glen Ostergaard 21 Pro Open 8 23 4 28 DNS 0

Daniel McKenzie 19 Pro Open DNF 0 DNF 0 8 23

Joshua Whitehead 237 Pro Open DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0

# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points 

Hayden Sly 220 C Grade Open 2 32 2 32 1 35

Matthew Milutinovic 123 C Grade Open 4 28 3 30 4 28

Daniel Groves 3 C Grade Open 8 23 4 28 2 32

Beau McDonald 117 C Grade Open 7 24 5 26 3 30

Keaton Chammings 212 C Grade Open 3 30 6 25 6 25

Joe Hayes X C Grade Open 6 25 7 24 5 26

Seth Braiding 289 C Grade Open 1 35 1 35 DNS 0

Benjamin Rayner 610 C Grade Open 10 21 11 20 7 24

Nigel Clarke 283 C Grade Open 12 19 13 18 8 23

Brock Hallett 185 C Grade Open 5 26 8 23 DNS 0

Sam Rutherford 271 C Grade Open 9 22 9 22 DNS 0
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Matthew Clerke 28 C Grade Open 11 20 12 19 DNS 0

Clint Edworthy 407 C Grade Open DNS 0 10 21 DNS 0

# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points 

Ben Tongue 260 Over 35s 2 32 1 35 1 35

Daniel McKenzie 19 Over 35s 3 30 2 32 2 32

Craig Richardson 379 Over 35s 4 28 3 30 4 28

Adam Morgan 32 Over 35s 5 26 4 28 3 30

Glen Ostergaard 21 Over 35s 1 35 9 22 12 19

Malcolm Auld 74 Over 35s 6 25 7 24 5 26

Beau McDonald 117 Over 35s 7 24 5 26 7 24

Jacob Davis 584 Over 35s 8 23 6 25 8 23

Joe Hayes X Over 35s 9 22 8 23 6 25

Troy Ebbeck 999 Over 35s 11 20 10 21 9 22

Kent Bennett 138 Over 35s 10 21 11 20 10 21

Ian Cox 165 Over 35s 13 18 12 19 11 20

Matthew Clerke 28 Over 35s 14 17 15 16 13 18

Andrew Elliott 164 Over 35s 15 16 13 18 14 17

Benjamin Rayner 610 Over 35s 16 15 14 17 17 14

Adam Milutinovic 69 Over 35s 18 13 16 15 16 15

Julian Roberts 373 Over 35s 17 14 17 14 18 13

Nigel Clarke 283 Over 35s 12 19 DNF 0 15 16

Matthew Rendoth 36 Over 35s DNF 0 DNS 0 DNS 0

Clint Edworthy 407 Over 35s DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0

# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points 

Jayde Dudley 245 Womens 2 32 1 35 1 35

Ella Mackie 855 Womens 1 35 3 30 2 32

Jasmine Hale 777 Womens 3 30 2 32 5 26

Caitlin Tolone 71 Womens 4 28 4 28 3 30

Emma Stevenson 89 Womens 5 26 5 26 4 28

# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points 

Cameron Torpy 283 2 Stroke 1 35 1 35 1 35

Seth Braiding 289 2 Stroke 2 32 2 32 2 32

Kyren Cawthorne 241 2 Stroke 4 28 3 30 3 30

Ayden Denham 111 2 Stroke 3 30 4 28 4 28

Zane Codrington 233 2 Stroke 6 25 7 24 6 25
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Brendon White 19 2 Stroke 5 26 5 26 DNS 0

Samuel Codrington 237 2 Stroke DNS 0 6 25 5 26

Kyle Davis 6 2 Stroke 7 24 8 23 DNS 0
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